Spokane Soccer Center
E. 7320 Nora
Spokane, WA 99212

League Schedule

(509) 924-PLAY Winter 2 2025
Mens III Black
Day Game Time Team Vs. Team
Mon January 5, 2026 7:20 PM River Citty FC Miil Sportsballers Mili
8:10 PM Warriors Miil Amigos Mili
9:00 PM Beer FC Black Miil Greatness FC Mill
Fri January 9, 2026 7:20 PM On the Valve Mill 509ers Mill
Mon January 12, 2026 8:10 PM Amigos Mill On the Valve Mill
9:00 PM 509ers Mill Beer FC Black Mill
Tue January 13, 2026 8:10 PM Warriors Mill Sportsballers Mill
Wed January 14, 2026 6:30 PM Greatness FC Mill River Citty FC Mill
Mon January 19, 2026 7:20 PM Beer FC Black Miil River Citty FC Mlll
8:10 PM Amigos Ml 509ers Ml
Tue January 20, 2026 6:30 PM Greatness FC Mill Sportsballers Ml
8:10 PM Warriors Mill On the Valve Mill
Mon January 26, 2026 8:10 PM Amigos Mill Sportsballers Mill
Tue January 27, 2026 8:10 PM Warriors Ml River Citty FC MIlI
Mon February 2, 2026 8:10 PM Amigos Mill River Citty FC Mlll
9:00 PM Beer FC Black Mill Sportshallers Ml
Tue February 3, 2026 8:10 PM Warriors Miil 509ers Miil
Thu February 5, 2026 9:00 PM On the Valve Miil Greatness FC Mill
Mon February 9, 2026 6:30 PM On the Valve Mill Sportsballers Mill
8:10 PM Amigos Ml Beer FC Black Miil
Tue February 10, 2026 8:10 PM Warriors Ml Greatness FC Mili
Fri February 13, 2026 6:30 PM 509ers Mill River Citty FC Miil
Mon February 16, 2026 6:30 PM On the Valve Mili River Citty FC Mlli
8:10 PM Amigos Mill Greatness FC Mill
Tue February 17, 2026 8:10 PM Warriors Mill Beer FC Black Mill
Fri February 20, 2026 8:10 PM 509ers Mill Sportsballers Mill
Mon February 23, 2026 7:20 PM Beer FC Black Mlii Greatness FC Mill
8:10 PM On the Valve Miil 509ers Miil
Mon March 2, 2026 8:10 PM Amigos Mill On the Valve Mill
9:00 PM 509ers Mill Beer FC Black Mill
Tue March 3, 2026 8:10 PM Warriors Mill Sportsballers Miil
Thu March 5, 2026 6:30 PM Greatness FC Miil River Citty FC Mill
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